
From: Springer, Darren [Darren.Springer@vermont.gov] 

Sent: Saturday, April 09, 2016 9:20 AM 

To: Allen, Susan 

Subject: Re: Weekly Reports - Executive Privilege 04 08 16.pdf 

 

 
Nah no beer last night. Sarah and I both are running a half marathon at 11!  

 

No the beer drinking commences immediately after the race which ends at Switchback brewery and continues with 

movie night tonight! 

 

Sent from my iPhone 

 

> On Apr 9, 2016, at 9:19 AM, Allen, Susan <Susan.Allen@vermont.gov> wrote: 

>  

> Judging by the early hour of this report, I'm guessing you didn't drink ALL the beer last night!  

>  

> -----Original Message----- 

> From: Springer, Darren  

> Sent: Saturday, April 09, 2016 9:17 AM 

> To: GPS <GPS@vermont.gov> 

> Cc: Johnson, Justin <Justin.Johnson@vermont.gov>; Miller, Lawrence <Lawrence.Miller@vermont.gov>; Allen, 

Susan <Susan.Allen@vermont.gov>; Coriell, Scott <Scott.Coriell@vermont.gov>; London, Sarah 

<Sarah.London@vermont.gov>; Gray, Laura <Laura.Gray@vermont.gov>; Pepper, James 

<James.Pepper@vermont.gov> 

> Subject: Weekly Reports - Executive Privilege 04 08 16.pdf 

>  

> Highlighted Weekly Attached, 

>  

> Gov see item in ACCD about VEGI and change from E-Board process. If any concerns let me or Sue know.  

>  

> In PSD, wind sound continues to be issue, Ayer had testimony and seems to want to again pursue this in Senate 

despite poor outcome recently. Tony holding strong on that issue in House.   

>  

> Sounds like we'll have some initial info from TransCanada on dams next week too.  

>  

> Vermont Gas reached agreement for buyout with Peysers.  

>  

> See item about investigation into Brattleboro Hospital in DAIL.  

>  

> Rebecca has update on merger votes in Agency of Ed.  

>  

> Chris Cole took care of issue at Springfield Airport.  

>  

> Thanks, 

> Darren  

>  

>  


